
Tognr Klokkeslett Minutter etter midnatt IAT TEU

5506 02:21 141 141 1

5506 02:22 142 1 1

5506 03:07 187 45 1

5506 03:19 199 12 1

5506 03:56 236 37 1

5506 04:41 281 45 1

5504 05:56 356 75 1

5506 06:21 381 25 2

5504 06:21 381 0 2

5504 06:23 383 2 2

5504 06:45 405 22 1

5504 07:16 436 31 2

5504 07:17 437 1 1

5504 07:17 437 0 1

5504 07:20 440 3 2

5504 07:34 454 14 1

5504 07:40 460 6 1

5518 07:46 466 6 1

5504 08:14 494 28 1

5504 08:14 494 0 1

5504 08:14 494 0 1

5504 08:14 494 0 1

5518 08:22 502 8 1

5518 08:25 505 3 1

5504 08:27 507 2 1

5504 08:31 511 4 1

5504 08:31 511 0 1

5504 09:11 551 40 1

5504 09:15 555 4 2

5504 09:21 561 6 1



5504 09:21 561 0 1

5504 09:22 562 1 1

5504 09:25 565 3 2

5518 09:31 571 6 1

5518 09:31 571 0 1

5504 09:45 585 14 2

5504 09:46 586 1 1

5508 10:29 629 43 1

5508 10:49 649 20 1

5518 11:04 664 15 2

5508 11:16 676 12 1

5508 11:25 685 9 1

5508 11:26 686 1 1

5508 11:35 695 9 2

5508 11:45 705 10 1

5508 11:45 705 0 1

5508 11:55 715 10 1

5508 12:05 725 10 1

5508 12:05 725 0 1

5510 12:25 745 20 2

5508 12:33 753 8 1

5508 12:37 757 4 2

5508 12:38 758 1 2

5508 12:47 767 9 1

5508 12:59 779 12 1

5518 13:04 784 5 2

5518 13:15 795 11 2

5510 13:33 813 18 2

5508 13:44 824 11 1

5508 14:13 853 29 2

5508 14:27 867 14 1

5508 14:27 867 0 1

5508 14:42 882 15 1



5510 14:50 890 8 2

5508 15:03 903 13 1

5510 15:07 907 4 2

5508 15:14 914 7 2

5512 15:26 926 12 1

5508 15:35 935 9 1

5510 15:52 952 17 2

5512 15:57 957 5 1

5508 16:17 977 20 1

5510 16:31 991 14 2

5510 16:57 1017 26 2

5512 16:58 1018 1 1

5512 16:58 1018 0 1

5510 16:59 1019 1 1

5510 16:59 1019 0 1

5510 17:08 1028 9 2

5510 17:10 1030 2 1

5512 17:13 1033 3 1

5512 17:13 1033 0 1

5518 17:29 1049 16 2

5510 17:35 1055 6 1

5510 17:35 1055 0 1

5510 17:39 1059 4 2

5510 17:41 1061 2 1

5510 18:06 1086 25 1

5510 18:07 1087 1 1

5510 18:36 1116 29 1

5510 18:36 1116 0 1

5510 18:36 1116 0 1

5510 18:36 1116 0 1

5518 18:38 1118 2 1

5518 18:38 1118 0 1

5510 18:46 1126 8 1



5510 18:46 1126 0 2

5510 18:46 1126 0 1

5518 18:47 1127 1 1

5518 18:47 1127 0 1

5518 18:48 1128 1 1

5510 18:50 1130 2 1

5510 18:50 1130 0 1

5510 19:06 1146 16 1

5512 19:06 1146 0 1

5510 19:07 1147 1 2

5518 19:27 1167 20 1

5512 20:50 1250 83 1

5512 20:52 1252 2 1



Tognr Klokkeslett Minutter etter midnatt IAT TEU

5506 00:58 58 58 1

5506 01:04 64 6 1

5506 01:08 68 4 1

5506 01:40 100 32 2

5506 01:41 101 1 2

5506 03:14 194 93 1

5506 03:16 196 2 1

5506 04:03 243 47 1

5506 04:05 245 2 1

5506 04:15 255 10 2

5506 04:22 267 12 2

5506 04:22 267 0 1

5506 04:25 270 3 1

5504 06:14 374 104 1

5504 06:26 386 12 1

5504 06:42 402 16 1

5504 06:44 404 2 2

5504 07:23 443 39 2

5504 07:31 451 8 1

5504 07:48 468 17 1

5504 08:00 480 12 1

5518 08:11 491 11 2

5504 08:16 496 5 1

5504 08:21 501 5 1

5504 08:21 501 0 1

5504 08:21 501 0 1

5504 08:21 501 0 1

5504 08:21 501 0 1

5504 08:21 501 0 1

5504 08:22 502 1 1



5504 08:22 502 0 1

5504 08:34 514 12 1

5504 08:39 519 5 2

5504 08:42 522 3 2

5504 08:51 531 9 1

5504 08:58 538 7 1

5504 08:58 538 0 1

5504 09:00 540 2 1

5504 09:00 540 0 2

5504 09:00 540 0 1

5504 09:05 545 5 1

5518 09:11 551 6 2

5504 09:17 557 6 2

5504 09:29 569 12 1

5504 09:29 569 0 1

5518 09:35 575 6 2

5504 09:44 584 9 2

5504 09:54 594 10 1

5508 10:24 624 30 2

5518 10:27 627 3 2

5508 10:30 630 3 1

5508 10:45 645 15 2

5508 11:03 663 18 1

5518 11:27 687 24 2

5518 11:35 695 8 2

5508 11:35 695 0 1

5508 11:35 695 0 1

5508 11:37 697 2 1

5508 11:37 697 0 1

5510 11:40 700 3 2

5508 11:45 705 5 2

5508 12:06 726 21 2

5510 12:07 727 1 2



5510 12:19 739 12 2

5508 12:20 740 1 2

5518 12:21 741 1 1

5518 12:28 748 7 2

5518 12:29 749 1 1

5518 12:29 749 0 1

5518 12:31 751 2 1

5508 12:46 766 15 2

5508 13:07 787 21 1

5508 13:07 787 0 1

5508 13:15 795 8 1

5508 13:23 803 8 2

5508 13:33 813 10 2

5508 13:46 826 13 1

5506 13.56 836 10 1

5510 13:58 838 2 2

5510 14:25 865 27 2

5508 14:32 872 7 2

5508 14:33 873 1 1

5508 14:35 875 2 1

5510 14:40 880 5 1

5510 14:40 880 0 1

5508 14:47 887 7 1

5508 14:54 894 7 1

5508 14:56 896 2 1

5510 15:18 918 22 2

5508 15:24 924 6 1

5518 15:25 925 1 1

5508 15:26 926 1 1

5508 15:57 957 31 1

5508 16:05 965 8 1

5508 16:11 971 6 1

5508 16:11 971 0 1



5510 16:12 972 1 2

5508 16:18 978 6 1

5510 16:25 985 7 1

5510 16:35 995 10 1

5510 16:36 996 1 1

5510 16:38 998 2 1

5510 16:41 1001 3 2

5512 16:42 1002 1 2

5510 16:45 1005 3 1

5518 17:01 1021 16 1

5518 17:14 1034 13 2

5510 17:30 1050 16 1

5510 17:52 1072 22 1

5510 17:52 1072 0 1

5510 18:01 1081 9 1

5510 18:05 1085 4 1

5518 18:09 1089 4 1

5510 18:20 1100 11 1

5510 18:20 1100 0 1

5510 18:20 1100 0 1

5510 18:20 1100 0 1

5518 18:21 1101 1 1

5518 18:21 1101 0 1

5510 18:28 1108 7 1

5510 18:29 1109 1 1

5510 18:29 1109 0 1

5510 18:39 1119 10 1

5510 18:40 1120 1 1

5510 19:00 1140 20 1

5510 19:02 1142 2 1

5518 19:27 1167 25 2

5518 19:29 1169 2 1

5518 19:49 1189 20 1



5510 19:56 1196 7 1

5518 20:02 1202 6 1

5518 20:03 1203 1 1

5512 20:44 1244 41 2

5512 20:56 1256 12 1

5512 20:56 1256 0 1



Tognr Klokkeslett Minutter etter midnatt IAT TEU

5506 01:43 103 103 1

5506 04:02 242 139 1

5506 04:28 268 26 1

5506 04:33 273 5 2

5506 04:35 275 2 2

5506 04:42 282 7 1

5506 04:42 282 0 1

5506 05:35 335 53 1

5504 05:57 357 22 1

5504 06:06 366 9 1

5504 06:15 375 9 2

5504 06:23 383 8 1

5504 06:40 400 17 2

5504 06:59 419 19 1

5504 07:04 424 5 1

5506 07:12 432 8 2

5504 07:32 452 20 1

5506 07:55 475 23 1

5506 07:55 475 0 1

5506 07:55 475 0 2

5506 07:55 475 0 1

5506 07:55 475 0 1

5506 07:55 475 0 1

5504 08:10 490 15 2

5518 08:20 500 10 2

5504 08:21 501 1 1

5504 08:25 505 4 1

5504 08:30 510 5 1

5504 08:35 515 5 1

5504 08:37 517 2 1



5504 08:44 524 7 1

5504 08:44 525 1 1

5504 08:49 529 4 2

5504 09:04 544 15 1

5504 09:12 552 8 1

5504 09:12 552 0 1

5504 09:23 563 11 1

5504 09:45 585 22 2

5504 09:49 589 4 1

5504 09:57 597 8 1

5504 10:02 602 5 1

5504 10:10 610 8 1

5504 10:11 611 1 1

5504 10:25 625 14 2

5504 10:28 628 3 1

5504 10:28 628 0 1

5518 10:36 636 8 1

5504 10:41 641 5 1

5504 10:42 642 1 1

5508 10:45 645 3 1

5508 10:45 656 11 1

5508 10:59 659 3 1

5508 11:33 693 34 1

5510 11:38 698 5 2

5508 11:39 699 1 1

5508 12:08 728 29 1

5508 12:08 728 0 1

5518 12:11 731 3 1

5510 12:32 752 21 2

5508 13:26 806 54 1

5508 13:26 806 0 1

5508 13:37 817 11 2

5518 13:53 833 16 2



5508 13:58 838 5 1

5510 14:06 846 8 2

5508 14:16 856 10 1

5508 14:17 857 1 1

5508 14:24 864 7 1

5508 14:25 865 1 2

5508 14:26 866 1 1

5508 14:27 867 1 1

5508 14:28 868 1 2

5508 14:29 869 1 2

5508 14:37 877 8 1

5508 14:38 878 1 1

5508 14:43 883 5 1

5508 14:49 889 6 1

5508 14:53 893 4 1

5508 15:02 902 9 2

5508 15:23 923 21 1

5508 15:30 930 7 1

5508 15:50 950 20 1

5508 15:50 950 0 1

5508 16:06 966 16 1

5508 16:28 988 22 1

5510 16:36 996 8 1

5510 16:36 996 0 1

5510 16:57 1017 21 1

5510 17:06 1026 9 1

5510 17:15 1035 9 2

5510 17:17 1037 2 2

5510 17:19 1039 2 2

5510 17:24 1044 5 1

5518 17:26 1046 2 1

5510 17:31 1051 5 2

5510 17:32 1052 1 1



5510 17:39 1059 7 1

5510 17:56 1076 17 1

5510 17:56 1076 0 2

5510 18:03 1083 7 1

5510 18:08 1088 5 1

5510 18:08 1088 0 1

5510 18:11 1091 3 1

5510 18:11 1091 0 1

5510 18:11 1091 0 1

5510 18:11 1091 0 1

5518 18:12 1092 1 1

5518 18:12 1092 0 1

5510 18:13 1093 1 1

5518 18:17 1097 4 1

5510 18:19 1099 2 1

5510 18:19 1099 0 1

5510 18:47 1127 28 1

5510 18:47 1127 0 1

5518 19:15 1155 28 1

5518 19:15 1155 0 1

5518 19:36 1176 21 1

5512 20:00 1200 24 2

5512 20:53 1253 53 1

5512 20:53 1253 0 1


